Katrin Basic Hand Towel Roll M Coreless Low Pallet

476512

« Ahand drying roll for every day use

1-Ply, natural white

High capacity roll - 300m long - for high traffic areas
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+ The roll is coreless, which simplifies the refilling of dispensers
» Certified under the Nordic Swan Eco Label

1IS09001 ISO14001

Product / Consumer pack

x 190 mm
.
y 205 mm
s 7190 mm
Transport pack
¥ 390 mm
! / ¥ 210 mm
——
Z 585 mm
Transport pallet
¥ 800 mm
¥ 1200 mm
Z 1200 mm
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1% 25 g/m2

7316970476510

9.75 kg

7316978476512

220.4 kg

7316979476511




Related products
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90120
Katrin Inclusive
Centerfeed M
Dispenser - White
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92124
Katrin Inclusive
Centerfeed M
Dispenser - Black

ue Corporation



